Project Summary: Varsity Street and Alumni Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 04/15/19-05/20/19

Project improved 3,625 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 3,625 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (21) driveway pipes, (4) crossline pipes and (1) access pipe.

Handseeded for erosion control.

2019-562 / Varsity Street/Alumni Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DEBRIS / Debris Removal

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

HAND / HANDSEEDED

HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

UTLOC / Utility locates

2019-562 / Varsity Street/Alumni Road Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.5
9.0
40.0
8.0
67.0
204.0
1.5
331.0
331.0

Labor
Cost
$32.69
$195.77
$891.20
$260.88
$1,589.29
$4,453.34
$32.69
$7,455.85
$7,455.85

During

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$10.80
$766.40
$14.40
$948.72
$910.37
$0.00
$2,650.69
$2,650.69

Material

Cost
$0.00
$7.26
$130.12
$140.41
$290.40
$157.44
$0.00
$725.63
$725.63

Contractor Indirect Total

Cost Labor Cost

$0.00 $0.00 $32.69
$0.00 $89.10 $302.93
$0.00 $573.60 $2,361.32
$0.00 $53.76 $469.45
$0.00 $1,048.14 $3,876.55
$0.00 $2,151.90 $7,673.05
$0.00 $0.00 $32.69
$0.00 $3,916.50 $14,748.66
$0.00 $3,916.50 $14,748.66

After
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