

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Varsity Street and Alumni Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 04/15/19-05/20/19

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 3,625 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 3,625 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (21) driveway pipes, (4) crossline pipes and (1) access pipe. Handseeded for erosion control.

2019-562 / Varsity Street/Alumni Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
DEBRIS / Debris Removal	9.0	\$195.77	\$10.80	\$7.26	\$0.00	\$89.10	\$302.93
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	40.0	\$891.20	\$766.40	\$130.12	\$0.00	\$573.60	\$2,361.32
HAND / HANDSEEDED	8.0	\$260.88	\$14.40	\$140.41	\$0.00	\$53.76	\$469.45
HAUL / Hauling	67.0	\$1,589.29	\$948.72	\$290.40	\$0.00	\$1,048.14	\$3,876.55
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	204.0	\$4,453.34	\$910.37	\$157.44	\$0.00	\$2,151.90	\$7,673.05
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
2019-562 / Varsity Street/Alumni Road Sub Total	331.0	\$7,455.85	\$2,650.69	\$725.63	\$0.00	\$3,916.50	\$14,748.66
Grand Total	331.0	\$7,455.85	\$2,650.69	\$725.63	\$0.00	\$3,916.50	\$14,748.66

Before



During



(No Picture Available)

After







